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Auction Results

CHRISTIE’S

Fine European And Oriental Carpets

New York Rock

20 Rockefeller Plaza

New York 10020,
Telephone: (212) 636 2000

The following prices in US Dollars include the buyer's premium and are rounded to the nearest

dollar. Lots which did not sell are not shown.

http://christies.com/auction/results/results_lotlisendly.asp?saleno-
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12 December 2007
Sale No: 1921

Total sold: 1,504,650

On the date of the sale, exchange rates were approximately as follows:
$1=».49, SFr1.13, Yen 111.41, Eur .68

Christie's is not responsible for typographical errors or omissions.
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11,250
10,000
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10,000
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17,500
32,200
20,000
17,500

4,375
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8,750
43,000
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12,500
18,750

6,250
12,500
43,000
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3,250
16,250

3,500
12,500
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8,750
46,600
27,400
32,200
67,000
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35 6,250 85 15,000 130 12,500
36 6,000 86 34,600
37 10,625 88 3,750

& Back to Top

2 of 2 1/5/2008 2:47 PI



